
'25
Conference Schedule

Check-in & Breakfast
Breakfast Sponsored by Garfinkel Immigration Law Firm

8:15 - 9:00

11:15 - 12:00 Business Meeting

12:00 - 1:00 Networking Lunch
Lunch Sponsored by Terra Dotta

Closing Remarks/Snack Break/Networking3:30 - 4:15

Knowledge Communities (KC)

Concurrent Session #19:00 - 9:55

Room

Building Psychological Safety and Group Cohesion in International Education Teams:
Strategies for Fostering Collaboration after Staffing Upheavals

Growing Global: Increasing Access to Global Education for Black Students and HBCU Faculty

Current Topics in ISSS

Shifting from "I" to "Us": Strategies for Developing Competence in Intercultural Communication

To Batch, or Not to Batch?: A Guide to Visas for Outbound Study Abroad Students EA

PAN

ISSS

HBCU

PAN 108

211

107

209

208

Concurrent Session #210:10 - 11:05

An HBCU Faculty and Staff Perspective on Internationalization- ISS and Study Abroad

Building and Sustaining a Student Alumni Ambassador Program: Insights from the ACE Program

Culturally Relevant Pedagogy for HBCU Students Studying Abroad: A Panel

Every Voice Has an Accent: Rethinking Language and Identity

International Student Support Programming

HBCU

EA

ISSS

PAN

PAN 211

208

108

209

107

Concurrent Session #31:15 - 2:10

Fostering Student Engagement: Insights, Impacts, and Success Stories Across North Carolina

Global NC: Bringing Accessible Global Opportunities to Local Students

J-1 vs H-1B: Decoding Visa Options for International Scholars

Supporting Faculty-Led Programs 

Very, Very Popular: Reframing our Approach to Student Advising and Program Design-
Examples from Italy and Spain

PAN

PAN

ISSS

EA

EA

209

211

108

208

107

Concurrent Session #42:25 - 3:20
Bold Ideas for Inclusion & Equity in Education Abroad

Demystifying the Role of the Senior International Officer (SIO)

Engage with Study North Carolina!  

Navigating Immigration and Employment: Updates, Strategies, and Partnerships 
for Supporting International Students

Revolutionizing Global Learning: The Impact of AI on International Education,
with Special Emphasis on HBCUs

EA

ISSS

PAN

HBCU

ISSS

107
108

208

209

211

PAN-NCAIE Education Abroad International Student & Scholar Services Historically Black Colleges & Universities

Atrium

Atrium

101

For session descriptions,
scan QR code or visit
ncaie.org

Atrium

Join the NCAIE Board and other attendees to close out the conference, network, and enjoy a
snack. There will also be a raffle -- but you must be present to win!



'25THANK YOU TO 
OUR SPONSORS

THANK YOU TO OUR
CONFERENCE HOST

The North Carolina Association of International Educators
(NCAIE) is a professional organization of over 600
administrators, educators, and community volunteers,
committed to promoting the cause of international education
in our state.

To learn more about NCAIE, visit ncaie.org.Please complete the conference evaluation 


