NC	ALE 200 An	nud
Confe	erence Schedule	
8:15 - 9:00	Check-in & Breakfast	Room
9:00 - 9:55	Breakfast Sponsored by Garfinkel Immigration Law Firm Concurrent Session #1	Atrium
9.00 9.55	Building Psychological Safety and Group Cohesion in International Education Teams: Strategies for Fostering Collaboration after Staffing Upheavals	108
	Growing Global: Increasing Access to Global Education for Black Students and HBCU Faculty	211
	Current Topics in ISSS ISSS	107
	Shifting from "I" to "Us": Strategies for Developing Competence in Intercultural Communication PAN	209
	To Batch, or Not to Batch?: A Guide to Visas for Outbound Study Abroad Students EA	208
10:10 - 11:05	Concurrent Session #2	
	An HBCU Faculty and Staff Perspective on Internationalization- ISS and Study Abroad	211
	Building and Sustaining a Student Alumni Ambassador Program: Insights from the ACE Program EA	208
	Culturally Relevant Pedagogy for HBCU Students Studying Abroad: A Panel HBCU	108
	Every Voice Has an Accent: Rethinking Language and Identity PAN	209
	International Student Support Programming ISSS	107
11:15 - 12:00		101
	Networking Lunch Lunch Sponsored by Terra Dotta	Atrium
1:15 - 2:10	Concurrent Session #3	
	Fostering Student Engagement: Insights, Impacts, and Success Stories Across North Carolina	209
	Global NC: Bringing Accessible Global Opportunities to Local Students	211
	J-1 vs H-1B: Decoding Visa Options for International Scholars ISSS	108
	Supporting Faculty-Led Programs EA	208
	Very, Very Popular: Reframing our Approach to Student Advising and Program Design- EA EXA Examples from Italy and Spain	107
2:25 - 3:20		
	Bold Ideas for Inclusion & Equity in Education Abroad	107
	Demystifying the Role of the Senior International Officer (SIO)	108
	Engage with Study North Carolina! ISSS	208
	Navigating Immigration and Employment: Updates, Strategies, and Partnerships ISSS for Supporting International Students	209
	Revolutionizing Global Learning: The Impact of AI on International Education, HBCU with Special Emphasis on HBCUs	211
3:30 - 4:15	Closing Remarks/Snack Break/Networking	Atrium
	Join the NCAIE Board and other attendees to close out the conference, network, and enjoy a snack. There will also be a raffle but you must be present to win!	

Knowledge Communities (KC)

1

1

THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS



ΤΕ R R Λ **D Ο Τ Τ Λ**









Annal

















THANK YOU TO OUR CONFERENCE HOST



NORTH CAROLINA AGRICULTURAL AND TECHNICAL STATE UNIVERSITY



Please complete the conference evaluation

The North Carolina Association of International Educators (NCAIE) is a professional organization of over 600 administrators, educators, and community volunteers, committed to promoting the cause of international education in our state.

To learn more about NCAIE, visit **ncaie.org**.